Blue LED Retro Sunglasses

Product Name

Material

Color

Additional Options

Blue LED Retro Sunglasses
(SG9644-BLRSG)

Our retro blues style Blue LED Sunglasses
feature 4 different light settings. Choose from
fast flash, slow flash and steady on. Flick a
switch and these Blue LED Retro Sunglasses
become sound activated sunglasses! Watch the
bright blue LEDs bounce to the beat of music.
These sound activated LED sunglasses are
perfect for clubs and concerts. One size fits
most! AG13 batteries includes and installed.

Blue

Digital Proof : $20(P) (Required)



Package Length (in)

Package Width (in)

Package Height (in)

Weight (02) 5.00
Batteries Included
Minimum Qty 50

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 50 100 200 300 500 1000
y
Coston P $11.76 $11.52 $11.4 $11.3 $11.18 $11.18

Production Time Charges

Qty 4 Days 2 Days

50-99 Free $142.30
100 - 199 Free $175.42
200 - 299 Free $234.78
300 - 499 Free $265.43
500 - 999 Free $299.48

1000+ Free $350.48



Shipping Time Charges

Qty

100 - 199

200 - 299

300 - 499

500 - 999

500 - 999

1500+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days

$98.44

$145.48

$163.18

$180.52

$210.52

$270.52

2 Days

$194.80

$273.52

$325.41

$350.16

$399.46

$450.46
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