

Blue LED Retro Sunglasses



Product Name	Blue LED Retro Sunglasses (SG9644-BLRSG)
Material	Our retro blues style Blue LED Sunglasses feature 4 different light settings. Choose from fast flash, slow flash and steady on. Flick a switch and these Blue LED Retro Sunglasses become sound activated sunglasses! Watch the bright blue LEDs bounce to the beat of music. These sound activated LED sunglasses are perfect for clubs and concerts. One size fits most! AG13 batteries includes and installed.
Color	Blue
Additional Options	Digital Proof : \$20(P) (Required)

Package Length (in)	
Package Width (in)	
Package Height (in)	
Weight (oz)	5.00
Batteries	Included
Minimum Qty	50

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	50	100	200	300	500	1000
Cost on P	\$11.76	\$11.52	\$11.4	\$11.3	\$11.18	\$11.18

Production Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$142.30
100 - 199	Free	\$175.42
200 - 299	Free	\$234.78
300 - 499	Free	\$265.43
500 - 999	Free	\$299.48
1000+	Free	\$350.48

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
100 - 199	\$98.44	\$194.80
200 - 299	\$145.48	\$273.52
300 - 499	\$163.18	\$325.41
500 - 999	\$180.52	\$350.16
500 - 999	\$210.52	\$399.46
1500+	\$270.52	\$450.46

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET